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Sairee Cottage Diving Go Pro Price List:

PADI Recreational Price List

Open Water Diver

Advanced Open Water Diver
Emergency First Responder (EFR)
Rescue Diver

Divemaster
Also required: Divemaster Crew Pack & Divemaster Application

Instructor Development Course (IDC)
Also required: Instructor Crew Pack, Instructor Application,

Instructor Exam fees

Emergency First Response Instructor
Also required: EFR Instructor Manual, EFR Instructor Application

Specialty Instructor
Also required: Specialty Instructor Application (per specialty)

Master Scuba Diver Trainer 10 Specialties
Also required: Specialty Applications & MSDT Application

IDC Staff Instructor
Also required: Evaluation slates & IDC Staff Instructor Application, CD Manual

Instructor Internship Program

11,000 THB
10,000 THB
3,500 THB

10,000 THB

33,900 THB

37,900 THB

7,400 THB

3,500 THB/Specialty

17,800 THB

19,900 THB

10,000 THB



PADI Materials Price List

Divemaster Crew Pack

Instructor Crew Pack

Divemaster Crew Pack non-English
Instructor Crew Pack Non-English
EFR Instructor Manual

IDC Staff Confined Evaluation Slates
IDC Staff Confined Evaluation Slates
Course Director Manual

Sairee Cottage Diving Go Pro Package Price List
(Inclusive PADI Materials and 10% Package Discount)

Zero to Hero Divemaster Package
Divemaster / Instructor Package
Instructor Career Package

Ultimate Instructor Career Package
Zero to Hero Instructor Career Package

Please see the Go Pro Packages PDF for more information
PADI Fees Price List
(Need to be paid directly to PADI with Credit Card)

Divemaster Application
Instructor Application

EFR Instructor Application
Instructor Exam

Specialty Instructor Application
MSDT Application

IDC Staff Instructor Application

7,900 THB
18,500 THB
8,900 THB
19,000 THB
3,900 THB
1,900 THB
1,900 THB
9900 THB

72,850 THB
101,580 THB
83,720 THB
115,530THB
148,650 THB

$210 AUD
$267 AUD
$184 AUD
$930 AUD

$ 106AUD/Specialty

$ 138 AUD
$173 AUD




