

Sairee Cottage Diving Go Pro Price List:

PADI Recreational Price List

Open Water Diver Advanced Open Water Diver Emergency First Responder (EFR) Rescue Diver	11,000 THB 10,000 THB 3,500 THB 10,000 THB
Divemaster Also required: Divemaster Crew Pack & Divemaster Application	33,900 THB
Instructor Development Course (IDC) Also required: Instructor Crew Pack, Instructor Application, Instructor Exam fees	37,900 THB
Emergency First Response Instructor Also required: EFR Instructor Manual, EFR Instructor Application	7,400 THB
Specialty Instructor Also required: Specialty Instructor Application (per specialty)	3,500 THB/Specialty
Master Scuba Diver Trainer 10 Specialties Also required: Specialty Applications & MSDT Application	17,800 THB
IDC Staff Instructor Also required: Evaluation slates & IDC Staff Instructor Application, CD Manual	19,900 THB
Instructor Internship Program	10,000 THB

PADI Materials Price List

Divemaster Crew Pack	7,900 THB
Instructor Crew Pack	18,500 THB
Divemaster Crew Pack non-English	8,900 THB
Instructor Crew Pack Non-English	19,000 THB
EFR Instructor Manual	3,900 THB
IDC Staff Confined Evaluation Slates	1,900 THB
IDC Staff Confined Evaluation Slates	1,900 THB
Course Director Manual	9900 THB

Sairee Cottage Diving Go Pro Package Price List

(Inclusive PADI Materials and 10% Package Discount)

Zero to Hero Divemaster Package	72,850 THB
Divemaster / Instructor Package	101,580 THB
Instructor Career Package	83,720 THB
Ultimate Instructor Career Package	115,530THB
Zero to Hero Instructor Career Package	148,650 THB

Please see the Go Pro Packages PDF for more information

PADI Fees Price List

(Need to be paid directly to PADI with Credit Card)

Divemaster Application	\$ 210 AUD
Instructor Application	\$ 267 AUD
EFR Instructor Application	\$ 184 AUD
Instructor Exam	\$ 930 AUD
Specialty Instructor Application	\$ 106AUD/Specialty
MSDT Application	\$ 138 AUD
IDC Staff Instructor Application	\$ 173 AUD

